L11000142888

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL .
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100267565501

12/18/14--01010--006 **52.50

15 JAN 22 AH 10: 54

.

84 //2/2

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor						
CHRIBO	Consolic	lated Robertson Group	LLC				
SUBJEC	1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company				
The enclo	sed Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		George D. Robertso					
			Name of Person				
		Consolidated Rober	tson Group				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company				
		4914 Brightmour Cir	cle				
			Address	···	ئے۔ در میں است	i.	
		Orlando, Fl. 32837			A LANGE	Ē	
		_	City/State and Zip Code		7	S S	
			sonGroupLLC@gmail.com to be used for future annual report notif	I and in the latest th	FIG. :	<u> </u>	C
For furthe	r information c	e-man address: (ication)	FLORE	E 148 22 AN 10: 54	
George	Robertson		407 748-2548		Şm .	<u></u>	
	Name o	f Person		Telephone Number			
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:					
\$25.00	0 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	e of Status &		
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	STREET/COURII Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 323	n ntions nter Circle			



January 7, 2015

GEORGE D. ROBERTSON 4914 BRIGHTMOUR CIRCLE ORLANDO, FL 32837

SUBJECT: CONSOLIDATED ROBERTSON GROUP, LLC.

Ref. Number: L11000142888

We have received your document for CONSOLIDATED ROBERTSON GROUP, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Gretchen Harvey
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 715A00000307

15 JAN 22 AN 10: 5:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Consolidated Robertson Group, LLC			
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability C</u> (A Florida Lir	Company as it now appears on our records.) mited Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com Florida document number L11000142888	npany were filed on 12/21/11 Eff: 01/01/12	_ and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	1 liability company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbr	eviation "L.L.C."	-
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			_
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u> </u>	= =	_
		£8 <u>€</u>	_
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N 22	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			_
			_
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere registered agent and/or the new registered office address		name of the	new
Name of New Registered Agent:			_
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address		-
	, Florida	Zip Code	_

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Josh Ford	1213 South Beach Street	
		APT 2027	■ Remove
		Daytona Beach, Fl. 32114	
MGR	Nicholas J. Quartarella	2845 Falling Tree Circle	■ Add
		Orlando, Fl. 32837	□ Remove
			Remove
			Remove 15 JAN 22 A
- 45#			Add A
			□ Remove

,		

ffective date, if other than the da	te of filing:	(optional)
ffective date, if other than the date effective date must be specific, cannot he date this document is filed by the Florid	te of filing: e prior to date of receipt or filed date and can be partment of State)	(optional) cannot be more than 90 days after
the date this document is filed by the Florid	te of filing: e prior to date of receipt or filed date and can be partment of State)	(optional) cannot be more than 90 days after
he date this document is filed by the Florid pated 12/16/2014	a Department of State)	\supset
Lener	a Department of State) ,	\supset

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

15 JAN 22 AH 10: 54

